

Give Back This Holiday Season by Supporting the Nordic American Thanksgiving Breakfast

For 35 years the mission of the Nordic American Thanksgiving Breakfast has been to bring the Nordic community together to offer thanks for the privileges of freedom, faith, family and friends.

We are asking you to support this inspirational event by joining our family of Nordic American Thanksgiving Breakfast Patrons. In doing so, you will help further the mission and ensure the future vibrancy of this meaningful Nordic event. Please return the Patron Contribution form attached below with your check made payable to the "Nordic American Thanksgiving Breakfast," by Friday, November 8 or make your donation online at sofn.com/NATB. All donors will be recognized in the official program at the event.

This year's event will take place on Tuesday, November 26, 2019. If you would like to purchase tickets along with your donation, please complete the enclosed ticket purchase form. You may also order your tickets online at sofn.com/NATB or call (612) 821-4640.

The deadline for ticket purchases is Wednesday, November 13.

Thank you in advance for supporting the Nordic American Thanksgiving Breakfast. We look forward to seeing you at this year's event.

Sincerely,

Eivind J. Heiberg, CEO

Sons of Norway and Sons of Norway Foundation

The Nordic American Breakfast Fund is part of the Sons of Norway Foundation, a recognized 501(c)3 charity. Your donation to this fund may be tax-deductible within the guidelines of U.S. law.

}		
DETACH HERE FOR PATRON CONTRIBUTION - RETURN BY FRIDAY, NOV. 8		
Contributions may also be made online at sofn.com/NATB or by calling (612) 821-4640.		
☐ Bronze Patron (\$35-99)	☐ Gold Patron (\$250-499)	☐ Platinum Patron (\$1,000 and up)
☐ Silver Patron (\$100-249)	☐ Diamond Patron (\$500-999)	Amount Enclosed: \$
Name as you would like it to appear on the program insert:		

Return by Friday, November 8 with a check made payable to: "Nordic American Thanksgiving Breakfast" or "NATB" Mail to: Sons of Norway NATB, 1455 West Lake Street, Minneapolis, MN 55408